RTU32M Data Sheet
Brodersen Modular RTU
Data Sheet
 Doc: 40451 v1.08
                                                                                                                                     MP32A Data Sheet
 Document no. 40451 108 RTU32M
Brodersen A/S, Islevdalvej 187, DK-2610 Roedovre, Denmark, Tel:  +45 45 35 26 27, Fax: +45 45 35 26 29, Email: sales@brodersen.com
2

the logic application interface.
- Communication interfaces: 2 x Ethernet 10/100, 1x USB
are featured on the CPU module.
- Full EN/IEC61131 PLC runtime – also used for special
and flexible data manipulation.
- Includes power supply monitoring of the RTU32M
supply voltage and temperature.
- Support for redundant power supplies and CPUs.
- Hot swappable I/O.
- Full remote management with configuration,
programming and flexible distribution of all levels of
software from and to RTUs on remote locations.
TYPE 1 CPU SPEED
The CPU module speed is managed via the RTU
performance license options:
DL-200MHZ-RL (Default) 200MHz
DL-500MHZ-RL 500MHz
DL-900MHZ-RL 900MHz
TYPE 1 RAM SIZE
DL-128MB-RL (Default) 128MB
DL-256MB-RL 256MB
TYPE 2 CPU SPEED
The CPU module speed is managed via the RTU
performance license options:
DL-2GHZ-RL  2GHz